Multilayer RF Inductor
New ProductsNew Products
Multilayer Ceramic InductorMultilayer Ceramic Inductor
Super HighSuper High--Q typeQ type
MHQ0603MHQ0603WW SeriesSeries
0.1 to 39nH0.1 to 39nH
0.1 to 4.3nH 0.1step and0.1 to 4.3nH 0.1step and
4.7 to 39nH all E24 series4.7 to 39nH all E24 series

C 0.09+/-0.04
Multilayer RF Inductor
New ProductsNew Products
0.1 step
E12 series
E24 series
L [nH] Q min. IDC [mA]
at 100MHz at 100MHz max. typ. min. typ. max.
New MHQ0603W0N1BT000 0.1±0.1nH - 0.07 0.02 10.0 20.0 1000
New MHQ0603W0N2BT000 0.2±0.1nH - 0.07 0.02 10.0 20.0 1000
New MHQ0603W0N3BT000 0.3±0.1nH - 0.07 0.02 10.0 20.0 1000
New MHQ0603W0N4BT000 0.4±0.1nH - 0.07 0.02 10.0 18.8 1000
New MHQ0603W0N5BT000 0.5±0.1nH - 0.07 0.03 10.0 19.3 1000
New MHQ0603W0N6BT000 0.6±0.1nH - 0.07 0.03 10.0 19.3 1000
New MHQ0603W0N7BT000 0.7±0.1nH - 0.08 0.04 10.0 20.0 1000
New MHQ0603W0N8BT000 0.8±0.1nH - 0.10 0.06 10.0 20.0 800
New MHQ0603W0N9BT000 0.9±0.1nH - 0.10 0.06 10.0 18.6 800
MHQ0603W1N0BT000 1.0±0.1nH 7 0.10 0.05 10.0 19.5 800
MHQ0603W1N1BT000 1.1±0.1nH 7 0.10 0.06 10.0 17.5 800
MHQ0603W1N2BT000 1.2±0.1nH 7 0.10 0.07 10.0 16.7 800
MHQ0603W1N3BT000 1.3±0.1nH 7 0.12 0.07 10.0 15.8 700
New MHQ0603W1N4BT000 1.4±0.1nH 7 0.12 0.08 10.0 16.1 700
MHQ0603W1N5BT000 1.5±0.1nH 7 0.12 0.08 10.0 13.8 700
MHQ0603W1N6BT000 1.6±0.1nH 7 0.15 0.08 10.0 12.7 700
New MHQ0603W1N7BT000 1.7±0.1nH 7 0.15 0.09 10.0 13.2 700
MHQ0603W1N8BT000 1.8±0.1nH 7 0.15 0.08 10.0 12.5 700
New MHQ0603W1N9BT000 1.9±0.1nH 7 0.15 0.08 8.0 11.7 700
MHQ0603W2N0BT000 2.0±0.1nH 6 0.25 0.17 8.0 11.1 500
New MHQ0603W2N1BT000 2.1±0.1nH 6 0.25 0.16 8.0 11.1 500
MHQ0603W2N2BT000 2.2±0.1nH 6 0.25 0.16 8.0 10.5 500
New MHQ0603W2N3BT000 2.3±0.1nH 6 0.25 0.18 8.0 10.6 500
MHQ0603W2N4BT000 2.4±0.1nH 6 0.30 0.19 8.0 10.8 450
New MHQ0603W2N5BT000 2.5±0.1nH 6 0.30 0.19 8.0 10.3 450
New MHQ0603W2N6BT000 2.6±0.1nH 6 0.30 0.19 8.0 10.5 450
Item
RDC [ohm] SRF [GHz]
----- ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS -------
MHQ0603W seriesMHQ0603W series [0.1 to 4.3nH 0.1step+4.7 to 39nH all E24, Tight tolerance][0.1 to 4.3nH 0.1step+4.7 to 39nH all E24, Tight tolerance]
NEW
2015. Apr.01 C212-038
New MHQ0603W2N6BT000 2.6±0.1nH 6 0.30 0.19 8.0 10.5 450
MHQ0603W2N7BT000 2.7±0.1nH 7 0.20 0.13 7.0 9.5 550
New MHQ0603W2N8BT000 2.8±0.1nH 7 0.20 0.13 7.0 9.5 550
New MHQ0603W2N9BT000 2.9±0.1nH 7 0.25 0.15 7.0 9.6 500
MHQ0603W3N0BT000 3.0±0.1nH 7 0.25 0.14 6.5 9.3 500
New MHQ0603W3N1BT000 3.1±0.1nH 7 0.25 0.17 6.5 9.5 500
New MHQ0603W3N2BT000 3.2±0.1nH 7 0.25 0.16 6.5 9.1 500
MHQ0603W3N3BT000 3.3±0.1nH 7 0.25 0.17 6.5 9.1 450
New MHQ0603W3N4BT000 3.4±0.1nH 7 0.30 0.19 6.5 9.1 450
New MHQ0603W3N5BT000 3.5±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.23 6.5 9.2 400
MHQ0603W3N6BT000 3.6±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.26 6.0 8.5 400
New MHQ0603W3N7BT000 3.7±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.22 6.0 8.3 400
New MHQ0603W3N8BT000 3.8±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.23 6.0 8.2 400
MHQ0603W3N9BT000 3.9±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.23 6.0 8.2 400
New MHQ0603W4N0BT000 4.0±0.1nH 7 0.35 0.24 6.0 8.1 400
New MHQ0603W4N1BT000 4.1±0.1nH 7 0.40 0.28 6.0 8.0 350
New MHQ0603W4N2BT000 4.2±0.1nH 7 0.40 0.29 6.0 8.1 350
MHQ0603W4N3HT000 4.3±3% 7 0.40 0.25 5.5 7.9 350
MHQ0603W4N7HT000 4.7±3% 7 0.40 0.24 5.5 7.8 350
MHQ0603W5N1HT000 5.1±3% 6 0.40 0.29 5.0 6.7 350
MHQ0603W5N6HT000 5.6±3% 7 0.40 0.30 5.0 6.9 350
MHQ0603W6N2HT000 6.2±3% 6 0.70 0.52 4.0 6.6 300
MHQ0603W6N8HT000 6.8±3% 6 0.70 0.48 4.0 6.3 300
MHQ0603W7N5HT000 7.5±3% 7 0.50 0.37 3.8 5.6 250
MHQ0603W8N2HT000 8.2±3% 6 0.90 0.63 3.8 5.6 250
MHQ0603W9N1HT000 9.1±3% 6 0.90 0.61 3.5 5.5 250
MHQ0603W10NHT000 10±3% 6 1.20 0.86 3.5 5.2 240
New MHQ0603W11NHT000 11±3% 5 1.30 0.89 3.2 4.6 240
MHQ0603W12NHT000 12±3% 6 1.40 0.77 3.2 4.6 240
New MHQ0603W13NHT000 13±3% 5 1.50 1.01 3.2 4.5 180
MHQ0603W15NHT000 15±3% 6 1.50 1.05 2.8 4.2 180
New MHQ0603W16NHT000 16±3% 6 1.70 1.21 2.5 4.0 180
MHQ0603W18NHT000 18±3% 6 1.70 1.21 2.4 3.7 180
New MHQ0603W20NHT000 20±3% 5 2.00 1.38 2.4 3.5 160
MHQ0603W22NHT000 22±3% 6 2.00 1.40 2.2 3.3 160
New MHQ0603W24NHT000 24±3% 6 2.20 1.55 2.1 3.1 160
MHQ0603W27NHT000 27±3% 7 2.20 1.55 2.0 2.9 160
New MHQ0603W30NHT000 30±3% 7 2.70 1.98 1.9 2.7 160
MHQ0603W33NHT000 33±3% 7 2.80 2.06 1.8 2.5 160
New MHQ0603W36NHT000 36±3% 7 2.80 2.08 1.7 2.4 160
MHQ0603W39NHT000 39±3% 7 3.00 2.24 1.6 2.3 160
Multilayer RF Inductor
New ProductsNew Products
20
40